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PERMIT
TYPE

APT1

COMN

COMN

COMN

9:41:38
BPVALNEWR1

OWNER NAME

NEW TOWN DEVELOPMENT

TWAS PROPERTIES, LLC
BETHANY DEVINITY COLLEGE

HARGER, JASON

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
STONE MARTIN

STONE MARTIN

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS
CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION
CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION
SHW, LLC

cHs

CHS

HWATSON, VON

REEVES & SHAW CONSTRUCTION
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC
CWS, LLC 7

WILLIAMS, MYRON & ELIZABETH

city of Dothan

BP VALUATION REPORT -

PERMIT #

2200002884

NEW CONSTRUCTS

ISSUED RDDRESS
SUBDIVISION

DATE

7/19/22

2200002797
2200003083

2200003120

2200002754
2200002757
2200002801
2200002802
22000028063
2200002804
2200002805
2200002894
2200002971
2200002972
2200002977
2200003010
2200003011
2200003016
2200003035
2200003038
2200003070

2200003088

7/11/22
7/27/22

7/29/22

7/01/22
1/15/22
7/01/22
7/01/22
7/00/22
7/01/22
7/01/22
7/18/22
7/18/22
7/18/22
7/27/22
7/20/22
7/20/22
7/21/22
1/22/22
1/21/22
1/21/22

7/28/22

109

SAINT LAWRENCE DR BLD 109

3188
2323

271

628
653
€31
632
633
630
634
626
118
119
215
104
517
226
103
651
523

306

&

5 CATES ST

ROSS CLARK CIR

LORAINE RD

L1

RIDGELAND RD
CHARLESTON MILLS DR
RIDGELAND RD
RIDGELAND RD
RIDGELAND RD
RIDGELAND RD
RIDGELAND RD
CHARLESTON MILLS DR
SANDPIPER LN
SANDPIPER LN
MAIREAD DR

HANOVER PL
RIDGELAND RD

GLEN OAKS DR

LEAF 5T

CHARLESTON MILLS DR
RIDGELAND RD

GIRARD AVE

SEWER?

[ R e I T

“
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544,700

1,000,000

500

1,010,503
301,207
452,313
264,006
264,006
285, 717
285,717
255,323
446,577
227,227
250,170
283,726
345,052
272,792
139,503
349,243
499,372
282,704

459,143
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PERMIT OQWNER NAME

TYPE

APT1
COMN
RLGN
RN1
RN2

aunnouwy

NEW RAPARTMENT
COMMERCIAL NEW

RELIGTIOUS BUILDING NEW
RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER

city of Dothan
BP VALUATION REPORT - NEW CONSTRUCTS

PERMIT # ISSUED ADDRESS SEWER?
DATE SUBDIVISICN

LA ]

RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER
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