

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
APT1	NEW TOWN DEVELOPMENT	2200002884	7/19/22	109 SAINT LAWRENCE DR BLD 109	Y	944,700

**						
COMN	TWAS PROPERTIES, LLC	2200002797	7/11/22	3188 S OATES ST	Y	1,000,000
COMN	BETHANY DEVINITY COLLEGE	2200003089	7/27/22	2323 ROSS CLARK CIR	N	500
COMN	HARGER, JASON	2200003120	7/29/22	271 LORAIN RD	N	10,003

**						
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200002754	7/01/22	628 RIDGELAND RD	Y	301,207
RN2	STONE MARTIN	2200002757	7/15/22	653 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	452,313
RN2	STONE MARTIN	2200002801	7/01/22	631 RIDGELAND RD	Y	264,006
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200002802	7/01/22	632 RIDGELAND RD	Y	264,006
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200002803	7/01/22	633 RIDGELAND RD	Y	285,717
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200002804	7/01/22	630 RIDGELAND RD	Y	285,717
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200002805	7/01/22	634 RIDGELAND RD	Y	255,323
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2200002894	7/15/22	626 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	446,577
RN2	CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION	2200002971	7/18/22	118 SANDPIPER LN	Y	227,227
RN2	CIECIERSKI CONSTRUCTION	2200002972	7/18/22	119 SANDPIPER LN	Y	250,170
RN2	SHW, LLC	2200002977	7/27/22	215 MAIREAD DR	Y	283,726
RN2	CWS	2200003010	7/20/22	104 HANOVER PL	Y	345,052
RN2	CWS	2200003011	7/20/22	517 RIDGELAND RD	Y	272,792
RN2	WATSON, VON	2200003016	7/21/22	226 GLEN OAKS DR	Y	339,503
RN2	REEVES & SHAW CONSTRUCTION	2200003035	7/22/22	103 LEAF ST	Y	349,243
RN2	STONE MARTIN BUILDERS LLC	2200003038	7/21/22	651 CHARLESTON MILLS DR	Y	499,372
RN2	CWS, LLC	2200003070	7/27/22	523 RIDGELAND RD	Y	282,704
RN2	WILLIAMS, MYRON & ELIZABETH	2200003088	7/28/22	306 GIRARD AVE	Y	459,149

PERMIT TYPE	OWNER NAME	PERMIT #	ISSUED DATE	ADDRESS SUBDIVISION	SEWER?	PERMIT VALUATION
- - -					Y	-----
				**		5,863,804 -- - -
						=====
				***		7,819,007

- APT1 = NEW APARTMENT
- COMN = COMMERCIAL NEW
- RLGN = RELIGIOUS BUILDING NEW
- RN1 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - OWNER
- RN2 = RESIDENTIAL NEW - HOMEBUILDER